

Campaign Donation Form

Please print this form and send with your donation to:			
Ann Mallek for Supervisor • Kate Mallek, Treasurer • P.O. Box 207 • Earlysville, VA 22936			
	☐ Yes! I would like to support Ann Mallek's 2023 campaign.		
	☐ I have enclosed my check* in the amount of \$* *Please make checks payable to Ann Mallek for Supervisor .		
Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Email:		<u>-</u>	
Employer: **The State Board of Elections requires occup			
*** Contributions are not tax deductible.			
Paid for and authorized by Ann Mallek for Supervisor • Kate Mallek, Treasurer • P.O. Box 207 • Earlysville, VA 22936			